$145,930.00

USG Fall FY'22 Budget

Initial Budget: $160000

57.0%

Initial Budget
$160,000.00
$148,000.00
$145,930.00
$145,030.00
$143,409.00
$143,148.16
$139,048.16
$131,409.22
$131,280.22
$126,414.22
$116,414.22
$115,614.22
$112,369.22
$111,641.22
$110,821.22
$110,015.72
$108,465.72

$105,475.72
$105,475.72
$101,205.73
$98,205.73
$97.175.73

$96,288.93
$81,663.93

Budget Spent Remaining Budget

$12,000.00
$2.070.00
$900.00
$1,621.00
$260.84
$4,100.00
$7.548.94
$210.00
$4,875.00
$10,000.00
$800.00
$3,245.00
$728.00
$820.00
$812.50
$1.,550.00
$1.495.00
$4.300.00
$4,260.99
$3.,000.00
$1,030.00
$886.80
$14.625.00
$210.00

$148,000.00
$145,930.00
$145,030.00
$143,409.00
$143,148.16
$139,048.16
$131,499.22
$131,289.22
$126,414 22
$116,414 .22
$115614.22
$112,369.22
$111,641.22
$110,821.22
$110,015.72
$108,465.72
$105,475.72

$101,175.72
$101,205.73
$98,205.73
$97.175.73
$06,288.93

$81,663.93
$81,453.93

Event
welcome back block party
Welcome back huskies
Cupcake Brake
Keepsake Rings
Halloween Costume Contest
Stuff-A-Husky
Hydroflask Giveaway

Parking Spaces for USG programs
Say Cheesel feat Whey Station
Mural Student Activities Room

Colorprinting WEPA
NACA Conference
NACA Conference Hotel
USG supplies
Starbucks on Us
The Giving Tree
Period Party
Snow flake seranade
Bucket hats
Alternative spring break
TV installation
Movie Night

Whey Station
Food Truck Parking

$2,070.00

Committee
PRG
PRG
PRG
PRG
PRG
PRG
PRG
PRG
PRG
UsG
UsG
usG
uUsG
uUsG
PRG

SA
SA

PRG
PRG
usG
usG
PRG

PRG
PRG

43.0%









