USG Fall FY'22 Budget

Initial Budget: \$160000



Initial Budget	Budget Spent	Remaining Budget	Event	Committee
\$160,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$148,000.00	welcome back block party	PRG
\$148,000.00	\$2,070.00	\$145,930.00	Welcome back huskies	PRG
\$145,930.00	\$900.00	\$145,030.00	Cupcake Brake	PRG
\$145,030.00	\$1,621.00	\$143,409.00	Keepsake Rings	PRG
\$143,409.00	\$260.84	\$143,148.16	Halloween Costume Contest	PRG
\$143,148.16	\$4,100.00	\$139,048.16	Stuff-A-Husky	PRG
\$139,048.16	\$7,548.94	\$131,499.22	Hydroflask Giveaway	PRG
\$131,499.22	\$210.00	\$131,289.22	Parking Spaces for USG programs	PRG
\$131,289.22	\$4,875.00	\$126,414.22	Say Cheese! feat Whey Station	PRG
\$126,414.22	\$10,000.00	\$116,414.22	Mural Student Activities Room	USG
\$116,414.22	\$800.00	\$115,614.22	Colorprinting WEPA	USG
\$115,614.22	\$3,245.00	\$112,369.22	NACA Conference	USG
\$112,369.22	\$728.00	\$111,641.22	NACA Conference Hotel	USG
\$111,641.22	\$820.00	\$110,821.22	USG supplies	USG
\$110,821.22	\$812.50	\$110,015.72	Starbucks on Us	PRG
\$110,015.72	\$1,550.00	\$108,465.72	The Giving Tree	SA
\$108,465.72	\$1,495.00	\$105,475.72	Period Party	SA
\$105,475.72	\$4,300.00	\$101,175.72	Snow flake seranade	PRG
\$105,475.72	\$4,269.99	\$101,205.73	Bucket hats	PRG
\$101,205.73	\$3,000.00	\$98,205.73	Alternative spring break	USG
\$98,205.73	\$1,030.00	\$97,175.73	TV installation	USG
\$97,175.73	\$886.80	\$96,288.93	Movie NIght	PRG
\$96,288.93	\$14,625.00	\$81,663.93	Whey Station	PRG
\$81,663.93	\$210.00	\$81,453.93	Food Truck Parking	PRG
	\$81,358.07	\$107,786.00		